
 

2140
1772
1727
1705

1510
1220
1201

Bosnia and Herzegovina 1125
1083

986
766
705
693
558
461
407
308
167

18
4

14

Yugoslavia

Georgia
Armenia

Russian Federation

The FYR of Macedonia
Bulgaria

Albania

COUNTRIES ELIGIBLE

GDP per Capita
($)

Turkmenistan

Ukraine

Uzbekistan

Belarus

Romania

Kazakhstan

1/ DSA - daily subsistence allowance.

Eligible for financial support (travel and DSA)

Eligible for financial support (DSA only)

COUNTRIES ELIGIBLE FOR DSA ONLY
COUNTRIES ELIGIBLE FOR TRAVEL
EXPENSES + DSA

Kyrgyzstan
Tajikistan

Azerbaijan

Republic of Moldova

CRITERIA FOR FINANCIAL SUPPORT

Country

(TO BE ADOPTED BY THE COMMITTEE ON ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY, NOVEMBER 2002)

Eligibility note: threshold set for financial support for 
2002-2003 = US$ 2500; countries with GDP per capita below 

$1550 are eligible for financial support 
(travel expenses and DSA 1/); 

countries with GDP per capita between $1550 and $2500 
are eligible for financial support (DSA only)

 
 


