CRITERIA FOR FINANCIAL SUPPORT (TO BE ADOPTED BY THE COMMITTEE ON ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY, NOVEMBER 2002)

Country	GDP per Capita (\$)	Eligibility note: threshold set for financial support for 2002-2003 = US\$ 2500; countries with GDP per capita below \$1550 are eligible for financial support (travel expenses and DSA 1/); countries with GDP per capita between \$1550 and \$2500 are eligible for financial support (DSA only)					
Russian Federation	2140	Eligible for financial support (DSA only)					
Romania	1772						
The FYR of Macedonia	1727						
Bulgaria	1705						
Kazakhstan	1510	Eligible for financial support (travel and DSA)					
Belarus	1220						
Albania	1201						
Bosnia and Herzegovina	1125						
Turkmenistan	1083						
Yugoslavia	986						
Ukraine	766						
Azerbaijan	705						
Georgia	693						
Armenia	558						
Uzbekistan	461						
Republic of Moldova	407						
Kyrgyzstan	308						
Tajikistan	167						
COUNTRIES ELIGIBLE		18					
COUNTRIES ELIGIBLE FOR DSA ONLY		4					
COUNTRIES ELIGIBLE FOR TRAV EXPENSES + DSA	14						
1/ DSA - daily subsistence allowance.							